990140134 09/21/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD273868

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
S&S Brand Holdings LLC (a company incorporated and registered in the State of New York)	09/01/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	S&S Brand Holdings LLC
Address:	240 Madison Avenue, 15th Floor
	New York NY 10016
Country:	US
Entity Type:	LLC
Entity Country:	New York, US

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79090988

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: S&S Brand Holdings LLC

Address: 240 Madison Avenue, 15th Floor

New York NY 10016

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 008200 FRAME: 0067

990140134

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008200 FRAME: 0068

RECORDED: 09/21/2023